Lrer

W

FERERE B i
[ () B
2019 R EVRZE (i) BRNVERSE 38 )\ uh WA R EVREE KRS
12 - 15 December 2019
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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 5 WmE IR ZE A 1 00:17:50.452 11  1:35902 10 - : MICHELIN
2 6 #HREE RIS ZE B I 00:18:04.515 11  1:37.300 4  14.063 14.063 MICHELIN
3 55 %A HHEZERN i an 00:18:17.250 11  1:38.495 9 26798 12735 MICHELIN
4 88 FhE YR FER 4h 00:18:17.841 11 1:38.331 10 27.389 0.591 MICHELIN
5 33 T BZBE GA3S 00:18:19.271 11 1:38.211 10 28819 1.430 MICHELIN
6 66 R HPREZERA i 00:18:19.310 11 1:36.541 6 28858 0.039 MICHELIN
7 77 RBRIE HIEZEBN N 00:18:20.060 11 1:38.156 11  29.608 0.750 MICHELIN
8 8 ZFHH IR AR 48 ZE A ZE1Z 00:18:33.849 11  1:40.356 11 43.397 13.789 MICHELIN
9 2 [KE B2 BRE GA3S 00:18:21.970 10 1:39.126 10  1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:35.902 (112.0 km/h), (No.
¥ NG ARTKA
e IMICHELIN
SPARK puﬁ — Sesmebans
REMBEZERS: RELNL. T
Start : 14:03, Finish flag : 14:21
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China Touring Car Championship
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12 - 15 December 2019
FEERZE i) BRAEEE FER HIN BB TR (2.984 km)
FEMN FE—EE RkE (11E) VEHR5% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, Wik, Pos. 1
1 14:05:31 33.090 29.543 38.686 1:41.319 1:41.319
2 14:07:10 32.204 29.375 37.388 1:38.967 3:20.286
3 14:08:47 30.328 29.231 37.447 1:37.006 4:57.292
4 14:10:24 30.024 29.226 37.305 1:36.555 6:33.847
5 14:12:01 30.401 29.331 37.543 1:37.275 8:11.122
6 14:13:38 30.201 29.249 37.457 1:36.907 9:48.029
7 14:15:15 30.268 29.289 37.587 1:37.144 11:25.173
8 14:16:51 30.165 29.193 36.998 1:36.356 13:01.529
9 14:18:27 29.825 29.094 37.112 1:36.031 14:37.560
10 14:20:03 29.862 28.967 37.073 16:13.462
11 14:21:40 30.103 29.251 37.636 1:36.990 17:50.452
No. 6, ¥ &:, Pos. 2
1 14:05:33 33.950 31.170 37.711 1:42.831 1:42.831
2 14:07:13 32.635 30.343 37.607 1:40.585 3:23.416
3 14:08:51 30.963 29.421 37.684 1:38.068 5:01.484
4 14:10:29 30.109 29.630 37.561 6:38.784
5 14:12:06 30.204 29.510 38.131 1:37.845 8:16.629
6 14:13:44 30.383 29.460 37.672 1:37.515 9:54.144
7 14:15:22 30.646 29.466 37.501 1:37.613 11:31.757
8 14:16:59 30.615 29.511 37.785 1:37.911 13:09.668
9 14:18:38 30.829 29.742 37.692 1:38.263 14:47.931
10 14:20:16 30.642 29.761 37.892 1:38.295 16:26.226
11 14:21:54 30.619 29.866 37.804 1:38.289 18:04.515
No. 55, #i, Pos. 3
1 14:05:31 31.798 30.324 39.187 1:41.309 1:41.309
2 14:07:15 33717 31.914 38.126 1:43.757 3:25.066
3 14:08:54 30.823 30.027 38.449 1:39.299 5:04.365
4 14:10:34 30.790 30.631 38.745 1:40.166 6:44.531
5 14:12:13 31.606 29.713 37.775 1:39.094 8:23.625
6 14:13:53 31.705 30.008 38.201 1:39.914 10:03.539
7 14:15:32 31.107 29.519 38.399 1:39.025 11:42.564
8 14:17:11 30.948 29.526 38.201 1:38.675 13:21.239
9 14:18:50 31.146 29.623 37.726 14:59.734
10 14:20:28 31.058 29.619 38.114 1:38.791 16:38.525
1 14:22:07 31.028 29.536 38.161 1:38.725 18:17.250
No. 88, #MIE, Pos. 4
1 14:05:33 34.266 30.984 38.076 1:43.326 1:43.326
2 14:07:14 32.141 30.915 37.426 1:40.482 3:23.808
3 14:08:53 31.197 29.992 38.409 1:39.598 5:03.406
4 14:10:34 30.928 30.479 39.475 1:40.882 6:44.288
5 14:12:13 31.494 29.048 38.397 1:38.939 8:23.227
6 14:13:54 31.212 30.034 39.976 1:41.222 10:04.449
7 14:15:33 30.681 29.799 38.132 1:38.612 11:43.061
8 14:17:12 31.122 29.977 37.798 1:38.897 13:21.958
9 14:18:51 30.849 30.403 37.584 1:38.836 15:00.794
NOK  ARTi:
SPARK PLUGS T
FFHRER L T ERET Y
Start : 14:03, Finish flag : 14:21
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FERZE i) BB & EH X ETIEFE (2.984 km)
FEAM FE—RBE RE 1B -WER5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, f)IE, Pos. 4
10 14:20:29 30.815 29.487 38.029 1:38.331 16:39.125
11 14:22:08 31.249 29.293 38.174 1:38.716 18:17.841
No. 33, 7/ % T, Pos. 5
1 14:05:32 32.084 30.315 39.650 1:42.049 1:42.049
2 14:07:12 33.018 29.543 37.859 1:40.420 3:22.469
3 14:08:54 32.010 30.398 39.017 1:41.425 5:03.894
4 14:10:34 30.701 30.772 38.475 1:39.948 6:43.842
5 14:12:13 31.409 29.374 38.364 1:39.147 8:22.989
6 14:13:55 32.006 29.845 39.929 1:41.780 10:04.769
7 14:15:33 30.826 29.727 38.311 1:38.864 11:43.633
8 14:17:12 31.088 29.769 37.916 1:38.773 13:22.406
9 14:18:51 30.589 30.593 37.656 1:38.838 15:01.244
10 14:20:29 30.684 29.648 37.879 1:38.211 16:39.455
11 14:22:09 31.166 30.209 38.441 1:39.816 18:19.271
No. 66, fiii, Pos. 6
1 14:05:32 33.489 30.003 38.737 1:42.229 1:42.229
2 14:07:12 32.017 29.596 38.117 1:39.730 3:21.959
3 14:08:50 31.220 29.594 37.541 1:38.355 5:00.314
4 14:10:28 30.217 29.541 37.632 1:37.390 6:37.704
5 14:12:05 30.318 29.141 38.258 1:37.717 8:15.421
6 14:13:42 30.149 29.052 37.340 9:51.962
7 14:15:19 30.387 29.379 37.337 1:37.103 11:29.065
8 14:16:56 30.058 29.265 37.659 1:36.982 13:06.047
9 14:18:34 30.756 29.566 37.542 1:37.864 14:43.911
10 14:20:11 29.770 29.407 37.828 1:37.005 16:20.916
11 14:22:09 34.232 35.433 48.729 1:58.394 18:19.310
No. 77, RE%I, Pos. 7
1 14:05:36 35.099 31.680 39.460 1:46.239 1:46.239
2 14:07:16 31.422 29.980 38.576 1:39.978 3:26.217
3 14:08:55 31.254 29.705 38.401 1:39.360 5:05.577
4 14:10:35 30.954 29.720 39.021 1:39.695 6:45.272
5 14:12:14 31.289 29.691 38.315 1:39.295 8:24.567
6 14:13:55 31.229 29.943 39.321 1:40.493 10:05.060
7 14:15:34 31.033 29.740 38.494 1:39.267 11:44.327
8 14:17:13 30.843 29.878 38.169 1:38.890 13:23.217
9 14:18:52 30.553 30.147 38.417 1:39.117 15:02.334
10 14:20:32 30.925 30.567 38.078 1:39.570 16:41.904
11 14:22:10 30.777 29.406 37.973 1:38.156 18:20.060
No. 8, =, Pos. 8
1 14:05:36 34.592 32.005 39.201 1:45.798 1:45.798
2 14:07:18 32.081 31.091 38.820 1:41.992 3:27.790
3 14:08:59 31.209 30.829 38.951 1:40.989 5:08.779
4 14:10:39 31.037 30.573 38.919 1:40.529 6:49.308
V.8 MmicHELIN NGK ARKA
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Start : 14:03, Finish flag : 14:21
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HERE Gt BB FERF BT (2.984 km)
HEAF E—EE RE (11E) VEHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, =5, Pos. 8
5 14:12:21 31.927 30.971 38.919 1:41.817 8:31.125
6 14:14:02 31.118 30.515 38.986 1:40.619 10:11.744
7 14:15:42 31.085 30.826 38.683 1:40.594 11:52.338
8 14:17:23 31.389 30.429 38.554 1:40.372 13:32.710
9 14:19:03 31.028 30.501 38.850 1:40.379 15:13.089
10 14:20:43 31.308 30.586 38.510 1:40.404 16:53.493
11 14:22:24 31.266 30.352 38.738 1:40.356 | 18:33.849
3 > 5 3 E - =
No. 2, BR/8, Pos. 9
1 14:06:35 1:32.262 32.206 41.005 2:45.473 2:45.473
2 14:08:22 32.843 32.591 41.716 1:47.150 4:32.623
3 14:10:08 32.921 31.730 41.269 1:45.920 6:18.543
4 14:11:53 31.860 30.693 41.850 1:44.403 8:02.946
5 14:13:37 32.646 30.955 41.142 1:44.743 9:47.689
6 14:15:24 33.054 32.577 40.817 1:46.448 11:34.137
7 14:17:05 31.448 30.333 39.630 1:41.411 13:15.548
8 14:18:49 31.928 30.644 41.143 1:43.715 14:59.263
9 14:20:33 33.618 31.274 38.689 1:43.581 16:42.844
10 14:22:12 30.451 30.072 38.603 1:39.126 | 18:21.970
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Start : 14:03, Finish flag : 14:21
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